
Revised Class Schedule∗
MTH 3240 Environmental Statistics

Spring 2020

∗ I’ll be ”flexible” with HW, Lab, and R Exercise due dates – They won’t be late as
long as they’re submitted before 11:59 PM the Friday of the week they’re due.

This schedule is subject to change as the semester progresses.

Exam II will either during the regular class time (6:00 - 7:50 PM), done at home and
submitted at the end of the period, or it will be take-home and due several days after
being assigned. To be announced.

Lab 12 has been canceled.

Week Date Due Slides Covered
1 Tue., Jan. 21 Slides 1, Slides 2
1 Thu., Jan. 23 Slides 3
2 Tue., Jan. 28 Slides 4
2 Thu., Jan. 30 HW 1, Lab 1 Slides 5
3 Tue., Feb. 4 REx 1 Slides 6
3 Thu., Feb. 6 Lab 2 Slides 7
4 Tue., Feb. 11 REx 2
4 Thu., Feb. 13 HW 2, Lab 3, Slides 8
5 Tue., Feb. 18 REx 3 Slides 9
5 Thu., Feb. 20 HW 3, Lab 4 Slides 10
6 Tue., Feb. 25 REx 4 Slides 11
6 Thu., Feb. 27 HW 4, Lab 5 Slides 12
7 Tue., Mar. 3 REx 5 Slides 13
7 Thu., Mar. 5 Exam I, Lab 6
8 Tue., Mar. 10 REx 6 Slides 14
8 Thu., Mar. 12 HW 5, Lab 7 Slides 15
9 Tue., Mar. 17 Pandemic (No Class)
9 Thu., Mar. 19 Pandemic (No Class)
10 Tue., Mar. 24 Spring Break (No Class)
10 Thu., Mar. 26 Spring Break (No Class)
11 Tue., Mar. 31 Slides 16
11 Thu., Apr. 2 Slides 17
12 Tue., Apr. 7 HW 6 Slides 18
12 Thu., Apr. 9
13 Tue., Apr. 14 Slides 19
13 Thu., Apr. 16 Lab 8 Slides 20
14 Tue., Apr. 21 HW 7, REx 7
14 Thu., Apr. 23 Lab 9 Slides 21
15 Tue., Apr. 28 HW 8, REx 8 Slides 22
15 Thu., Apr. 30 Exam II, Lab 10 Slides 23
16 Tue., May 5 HW 9 Slides 24
16 Thu., May 7 Lab 11, REx 9 & 10 Slides 25
17 Tue., May 12 HW 10 Finals Week
17 Thu., May 14 Takehome Final Exam Finals Week

1


